
RESTRICTED 

Intemationa! Commission lor II the Northwest AtLmtic F;"heries 

Serial No. 3972 ICNAF Comm.Doc. 76/VI/40 
(A.a.4) 

TAC 

Canada 

USSR 

USA 

Others 

ANNUAL MEETING - JUNE 1976 

CANADIAN PROPOSAL FOR THE 
REVISION OF TAC AND NATIONAL ALLOCATIONS AS PER 
ROME 1976 MEETING FOR HERRING IN DIV. 4XWb 

EDINBURGH 
4XW(b} 1976 

81,000 

57,500 

11,000 

500 

1,000 

Total TAC to be Allocated 70,000 
(Less Inshore Catch Estimates) 

Inshore Catch (11 ,000) 

MONTREAL 
4XW(b) 1976 

89.200 

61,700 

11 ,000 

500 

1,000 

74,200 

(15,000) 

Note: The TAC and National Allocations for Herring in Division 4VWa for the 
period July 1, 1976 to June 30, 1977 remains unchanged from the 
Edinburgh agreement. 


