International Commission for

.

.



the Northwest Atlantic Fisheries

<u>Serial No. 3972</u> (A.a.4) ICNAF Comm. Doc. 76/VI/40

ANNUAL MEETING - JUNE 1976

CANADIAN PROPOSAL FOR THE REVISION OF TAC AND NATIONAL ALLOCATIONS AS PER ROME 1976 MEETING FOR HERRING IN DIV. 4XWb

	EDINBURGH 4XW(b) 1976	MONTREAL 4XW(b) 1976
TAC	81,000	89.200
Canada	57,500	61,700
USSR	11,000	11,000
USA	500	500
Others	1,000	1,000
Total TAC to be Allocated (Less Inshore Catch Estimates)	70,000	74,200
Inshore Catch	(11,000)	(15,000)

Note: The TAC and National Allocations for Herring in Division 4VWa for the period July 1, 1976 to June 30, 1977 remains unchanged from the Edinburgh agreement.